
Frick & Fracks

Combo Choice
2 Chicken Fingers, 3 Mozzarella Sticks, 
2 Pizza Logs, 5oz Fries or 3oz Onion Rings $8.99

Fountain Soda (16 oz)

Bottled Water

Bottled Soda

$2.19

$2.19

$2.19

Chicken Fingers

Buffalo Crunch Rolls

Banana Pepper Crunch Rolls

Chicken & Cheese Quesadilla

Cheese Quesadilla

Pizza Logs

Mozzarella Sticks

Onion Rings

Seasoned Fries

$6.39
$8.19
$8.19
$8.69
$6.99
$7.19
$6.59
$4.29
$2.69

CHOOSE YOUR COMBINATION OF ANY 3...

Drinks & Sweets

Signature
Stackers

*ALL BURGERS HAND CRAFTED WITH CHOICE OF FRESH GROUND 
BEEF, CHICKEN BREAST, UPTOWN FRIED CHICKEN, TURKEY PATTY 
OR GARDEN BURGER ON A TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN

MAKE IT A COMBO
MAKE IT A COMBOADD FRIES  &

A DRINK
FOR $4.39

ADD FRIES  &
A DRINK

FOR $4.39

Stinger Fresh ground beef patty, chicken fingers, bleu 
cheese, buffalo hot sauce, lettuce & tomato $8.39

$8.39Wild West Lettuce, tomato, cheddar, tangy bbq sauce, 
char-grilled bacon & fried onion frizzles

Uncle Sam American cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, 
ketchup, mayo & char-grilled bacon $8.19

$8.39Lettuce, tomato, red onion, fried egg, bacon, 
hashbrowns & ketchupRise & Shine

sauces

Build Your Own $7.69

*A HOUSE MADE 
SWEET & SPICY 
CHILI SAUCE

KETCHUP MUSTARD LEGEND SAUCEMAYO BBQ SAUCECHIPOTLE MAYO

CHOOSE 1

BEEF PATTY CHICKEN BREAST
TURKEY PATTY

GARDEN BURGER
UPTOWN FRIED CHICKENsizzlers

CHOOSE 1

PROVOLONE

PEPPERJACK

SHARP CHEDDAR AMERICAN

SWISS

BLEU CHEESE

LETTUCE TOMATO RED ONIONBANANA PEPPERS
PICKLES JALAPEÑOS GRILLED BELL PEPPERS +$0.49

CARAMELIZED ONIONS +$0.49CRISPY BACON +$1.49

SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS +$0.49ONION FRIZZLES +$0.49

slices stackers

Legend Lettuce, tomato, red onion, cheddar, legend 
sauce* & fried onion frizzles $7.69

(EXTRA SLICE + $0.69)

Gatorade/Powerade

Premium Bottled Tea

Energy Drink

$2.59

$2.59

$3.59

Chocolate Chip Cookie $3.09

Julienne, Grilled Chicken 
Caesar, or Vegetarian CobbSalads $8.19

Scrambled eggs, choice of meat, peppers, onions, 
cheddar grilled on white or wheat tortilla.

All Day Breakfast
Scrambled eggs, fried potatoes, choice 
of meat, peppers, onions, cheddarBreakfast Bowl

Desayuno
Quesadilla

Classic Buttermilk Pancakes

Bacon, Turkey Bacon, Ham, Sausage

Bagel w/ Butter

Bagel w/Cream Cheese

Hash Brown Patty

$6.19 

$6.19 

$4.29
$2.79 
$2.19 
$2.78
$1.79  


